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BOARD EXAM RESULT OF LAST THREE YEAR 

NO,OF REGISTERED NO,OF STUDENTS 
STUDENTS PASSED 

83 

84 
81 

47 

NO,OF REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

42 

CLASSX RESULT 

39 

Carmel CMI Public School 
Carmel Hills, Puliyanmala P.O. 

ldukki (Dt.) Kerala -685515 

84 

81 

CLASS XII RESULT 

NO,OF STUDENTS 
PASSE) 

45 

42 

39 

oUBLIC 

Aifile 

PASS PERCENTAGE 

100% 
100% 
100% 

PASS PERCENTAGE 

95.74% 

100% 
100% 
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